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LM 60           Muži             
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT 
  1.  Opelka Luboš              1969  00492    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   98  99  99 100  99  99   594     I 
  2.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   99  99  95  99  97 100   589     I 
  3.  Stránský Milan            1983  14122    Dvory                  0037   97 100  98  95 100  96   586     I      
  4.  Videcký Jan               1965  01641    COSMANOS               0056   99  98  96  98  99  96   586     I     
  5.  Stránský Milan            1959  00929    Dvory                  0037   94  97  95  96  96  99   577     I 
  6.  Rambousek Pavel ing.      1956  07020    Děčín                  0043   95  97  94  97  97  94   574    II 
  7.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   98  96  95  96  93  94   572     I      
  8.  Macák Milan               1976  00000    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97  98  95  96  95  91   572    II      
  9.  Bereščák Jan              1955  06989    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   94  96  93  96  98  94   571    II 
 10.  Kafka Josef               1947  04959    Jiříkov                0067   95  94  96  93  89  95   562    II 
 11.  Kastl Pavel               1943  04957    Jiříkov                0067   93  89  97  92  96  94   561    II 
 12.  Syrovátka Zdeněk          1927  06881    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   94  97  97  99  94  78   559    II 
 13.  Dvořák Jiří               1953  06991    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   92  95  95  92  92  90   556    II 
 14.  Vaněk Jiří                1984  25428    COSMANOS               0056   90  93  91  94  91  91   550   III 
 15.  Diml Josef                1947  06990    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   82  77  73               232       
 

 SM 60           Ženy             
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT 
  1.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200   99 100  99  98  98  97   591     M 
  2.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   98  97  98  98  99 100   590     M 
  3.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   97  97  98  99  99  98   588     I 
  4.  Štěpánová Kamila          1977  12321    Manušice               0200  100  97  94  97  99 100   587     I 
  5.  Šostková Zuzana           1983  28446    Manušice               0200   98  95  96  90  95  97   571    II 
  6.  Kučerová Miroslava        1962  01719    Manušice               0200   90  97  95  96  93  91   562    II 
  7.  Štichová Lucie            1984  21698    Manušice               0200   91  96  92  90  92  94   555    II 
  8.  Stehlíková Jitka          1987  27790    TJZD Podlesí Ročov     0899   90  87  97  93  92  95   554   III 
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 SM 60           Dorost           
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky            Celk.  VT 
  1.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Solnice                0454  100  99 100  98  99 100   596     I 
  2.  Mazurová Klára            1997  35814    Doudleby n.Orlicí      0451   98  98  98  99  99  99   591     I 
  3.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Manušice               0200   98  97  99  99  99  97   589     I 
  4.  Nymburský Petr            1995  35200    SSK Černovice          0202   97  94  99  99  99  99   587     I 
  5.  Cejpa Petr                1994  33392    Manušice               0200   99  98  95  97  96  99   584     I 
  6.  Filípek Tomáš             1996  39141    SSK Černovice          0202   97  97  95  97  97  98   581     I      
  7.  Mazura Martin             1997  36175    Doudleby n.Orlicí      0451   98  96  98  94  99  96   581     I      
  8.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   94  93  99  94  97  99   576     I 
  9.  Nikl Tomáš                1996  00000    Mládí Jablonec n.N.    0113   94  98  95  94  97  97   575     I      
 10.  Klečková Romana           1993  36412    Mládí Jablonec n.N.    0113   96  95  96  98  97  93   575     I      
 11.  Kyzivát Jakub             1992  34516    Manušice               0200   98  97  96  93  94  95   573     I      
 12.  Ditrych Marek             1994  34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   96  97  95  97  94  94   573     I      
 13.  Hovorka Petr              1996  36541    SSK Černovice          0202   95  94  93  96  97  97   572     I      
 14.  Brabcová Aneta            1992  31049    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   96  94  96  95  94  97   572     I      
 15.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   93  94  97  96  98  94   572     I      
 16.  Uhlíř Vladislav           1992  35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   96  93  93  97  97  95   571     I      
 17.  Němcová Aneta             1993  31941    Manušice               0200   94  94  97  94  97  95   571     I      
 18.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   96  93  94  95  96  94   568     I 
 19.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200   95  98  91  95  95  93   567     I 
 20.  Mohaupt Jakub             1997  37629    Manušice               0200   94  93  95  92  93  92   559    II 
 21.  Jandlová Kristýna         1998  38401    SSK Černovice          0202   90  92  95  92  93  89   551    II 
 22.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200   93  92  85  95  90  95   550    II 
 23.  Spilka Michal             1997  37688    Manušice               0200   89  91  89  91  94  95   549    II 
 24.  Chaloupecký Tomáš         1998  00000    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   91  89  73  85  89  89   516       
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 LM 3x20         Muži             
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT 

  1. Klimánek Miroslav         1952 03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N     0055   96  98 194   84  81 165   91  87 178  537   II 
  2. Táborský Josef            1938 05821    Ostroměř              0214   93  92 185   73  76 149   93  86 179  513  III 
 

 SM 3x20         Ženy             
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT 

  1. Štěpánová Kamila          1977 12321    Manušice              0200   93  98 191   96  97 193   98  97 195  579    M 
  2. Lauermannová Jana         1989 32631    Ruprechtice Liberec   0366   98 100 198   94  93 187   98  95 193  578    M 
  3. Kračmarová Alžběta        1986 26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   99  97 196   92  94 186   98  97 195  577    M 
  4. Šostková Zuzana           1983 28446    Manušice              0200   98  98 196   95  96 191   94  95 189  576    M 
  5. Kučerová Veronika         1987 26709    Manušice              0200   96  97 193   87  91 178   95  96 191  562    I 
 

 SM 3x20         Dorost           
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT 

  1. Brabcová Aneta            1992 31049    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232   99  98 197   94  91 185   97  95 192  574    I 
  2. Klečková Romana           1993 36412    Mládí Jablonec n.N.   0113   98  98 196   94  98 192   91  94 185  573    I 
  3. Šanda Jiří                1995 36664    Manušice              0200   98  99 197   93  91 184   93  97 190  571    I 
  4. Nymburský Petr            1995 35200    SSK Černovice         0202   97 100 197   89  91 180   91  91 182  559    I 
  5. Uhlíř Vladislav           1992 35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   96  93 189   96  87 183   93  92 185  557    I 
  6. Širlová Michaela          1995 37102    Manušice              0200   97  98 195   90  93 183   88  85 173  551    I 
  7. Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995 35859    Manušice              0200   91  95 186   93  92 185   88  90 178  549   II 
  8. Němcová Aneta             1993 31941    Manušice              0200   97  96 193   85  89 174   90  91 181  548   II 
  9. Cejpa Petr                1994 33392    Manušice              0200   96  99 195   87  91 178   85  89 174  547   II 
 10. Hóta Jan                  1994 36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   94  98 192   81  86 167   92  86 178  537   II 
 11. Franková Jennifer         1996 36478    Manušice              0200   94  87 181   87  81 168   89  95 184  533   II 
 12. Kyzivát Jakub             1992 34516    Manušice              0200   94  95 189   80  81 161   90  91 181  531   II 
 13. Ditrych Marek             1994 34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   95  95 190   83  82 165   84  90 174  529  III 
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 LM 3x40         Muži   
Poř. Příjmení a jméno           Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu           Č.kl.           Leže                  Stoje                Kleče          Celk.  VT 
  1. Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá     0437     90  95  92  94  371   84  71  89  75  319   90  89  85  84  348  1038  III 
  2. Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice              0200     89  93  93  95  370   65  66  78  71  280   90  89  92  93  364  1014      
  3. Rambousek Pavel ing.      1956  07020    Děčín                 0043     95  97  95  97  384   65  79  75  83  302   83  78  81  82  324  1010      
  4. Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř              0214     95  92  88  82  357   75  67  72  68  282   87  88  93  96  364  1003      
 

 
 SM 3x40         Ženy, dorost  
Poř. Příjmení a jméno           Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu           Č.kl.           Leže                  Stoje                Kleče          Celk.  VT 
  1. Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     98  96  98 100  392   94  96  95  95  380   94  94  94  97  379  1151      
  2. Štěpánová Kamila          1977  12321    Manušice              0200     99  97  96  96  388   96  95  93  93  377   93  93  96  95  377  1142      
  3. Uhlíř Vladislav           1992  35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     97  97  94  98  386   87  92  91  91  361   92  92  92  93  369  1116      
  4. Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Manušice              0200     96  98  98  96  388   86  86  85  90  347   93  95  97  93  378  1113      
  5. Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995  35859    Manušice              0200     95  95  98  96  384   91  92  88  91  362   88  93  94  90  365  1111      

 
 


